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Students Feedback analysis on Subjects & Teachers 

Year 2019-20 

Sr. No. Rating Grade Meaning of Rating Grade 
Very Good 01 

02 B Good 

03 C Satisfactory 
Unsatisfactory 04 

A 
.E.S.D CoD 

( ROA 
C.D.Deshmukh Principal 

K.E.S. Dr.C.D.Deshmukh 
Comm. & Sau. K.G.T Arts 
College, Roha Raigad 

SUYUyeueL 9 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 

Roha, Dist. Raigad - 402109 

Students Feedback on Subjects Year 2019-20 Class: F.Y.B.Com. Respondents 129 

B. Eco.-1&I1 

C 
Subjects A/C & Fin. Mgt. I & II Com. - I & II B. C. -I & II 

A 
19 

C D B B C D 
19 11 06 93 

Grade A B A 
06 95 21 08 05 91 Number of Responses 93 20 12 04 

72.09 14.73 8.53 4.65 72.09 15.50 9.30 3.10 73.64| 16.28 6.20 3.88 70.54 14.73 10.08 465 % 

Subjects Maths & Status - I & II F.C. I& II EVS -I& I 

B C 
21 13 

17.05 10.08 5.43 69.77 16.28 10.08 

Grade D A A D 

19 10 04 

3.88 72.87 14.73 7.75 3.10 
Number of Responses 87 3 07 90 05 94 

67.44 sor CD shmukh � ROHA 
FYBCom Students Feedback on Subjects Year 2019 - 2020 in (%) Respondents - 129 

72.09 72.09 73.64 70.54 67.44 69.77 72.87 

16.28 14.73 10.08 4.65 17.05 10.08 14.73 15.5 
3. 3.88 

C A B C D A B C D A B D A B C D B D A B C D B D 

AC & Fin. Mg. I & II Com. 1 & II B.C. -I & II B. Eco. - I & lI Maths & Status- 1 & I F.C.-1& EVS-I& 

A 
Principal 

K.E.S. Dr.C.D. Deshmukh 
Comm. & Sau. K.G.T Arts 
College, Roha Raigad 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad- 402109 

Students Feedback on Teachers Year 2019 -20 Class: F.Y.B.Com. Respondents -129 

Dr. S. A. Jadhav Prof.S. D. Paril Dr. K. E. Kamble Subjects Dr. A. H. Salunkhe 

D A B C D 
15 07 

A B C D A B C D 
02 9816 

Grade B 

101 1709 09 06 
Number of 

18 05 03 103 04 103 
Response 

79.8413.953.88|2.33 79.84 11.63 5.43 3.10 78.29 13.18 6.98 1.55 75.9712.40 6.98 4.65 

FYBCom Students Feedback on Teachers Year 2019 - 20 in (%6) Respondents - 129 

ROHA 
y aveu 

79.84 78.29 75.97 79.84 

13.18 124 13.95 11.63 
3.1 1.55 3.88 2.33 

D D A B C D B C D 4 B C 

Prof S. D Putil Dr. S. A. Jadhav 

A 
Dr. K. E. Kamble Dr.A. H. Salunkhe 

Principal 
K.E.S. Dr.C.D. Deshmukh 

Comm. & Sau. K.G.T Arts 

College, Roha - Raigad 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad - 402109 

Students Feedback on Subjects Year 2021-22 Class: S.Y.B.Com. Respondents - 117 

A/C&Fin. Mgt. IlI & V 
B C D 

97 

Subjects A/C & Fin. Mgt. V & VI Com. III & IV B. Eco.- l& V 

B C D 
12 05 02 

5.13 4.27 87.18 9.40 3.42 0.00 83.76 10.26 4.27 171 

Grade A 
00 

C D A C D 

Number of Response 12 05 03 97 09 06 05 102 04 98 

82.9110.26 4.27 2.56 82.91 7.69 

Subjects B. Law I& II F.C. Il & IV 
A B|C D 

03 95 18 02 02 

S. P. I& I 
Grade 

Number of Response 

Co-op I& II 

B C D A B C D 
08 04 02 43 09 03 03 

A B D A 

97 10 45 
2.56 81.20 15.38 1.71 1.71 76.27 13.56 6.78 3.39 74.14 15.52 5.17 5.17 

07 
82.91 8.55 5.98 

SYBCom Students Feedback on Subjects Year 2019 - 20 in (%) Respondents - 117 

ER ROHA 

87.18 

..............1..... S1 
83.76 82.91 81.2 7627 

10.26 4.27 2.50 9.4 3.42 
AB CD A B C D A BC D A B CD 4 B C A CD A B CD cD 
AC & Fin. Mgt. 11I AC & Fin. Mgt. V Com. -I1I & IV B. Eco. - 1Il & IV B. Law-1& I E.C. l & IV SP.I& Co-op I & I 

& IV VI 

A 
Principal 

K.E.S. Dr.C.D.Deshmukh 
Comm. & Sau. K.G.T Arts 

College, Roha - Raigad 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad - 402109 

Students Feed back on Teachers Year 2019 - 20 Class: S. Y.B. Com. Respondents -117 

Prof.S. D. Patil 
B C 

Dr. K. E. Kamble Dr. S. A. Jadhav Subjects Dr. A. H. Salunkhe 

A 
2 96 AB A D B C D Grade 

13 3 5 2 97 12 62 96 14 Number of Response 98 11 
55.37 6.21 3.39 1.13 54.24 7,91 2.82 1.13 54.80 6.78 226 1.13 4.24 7.34 2.82 169 % 

SYBCom Students Feedback on Teachers Year 2019 -20 in (%) Respondents -117 

54.8 54.24 ROHA 54.24 

7.91 2.82 6.78 2 2.20 1.13 

D A B C D B C D A B C D 4 B C 

Dr. S. A. Jadhav Prof. S. D. Patil Dr. A. H. Salunkhe Dr. K. E. Kamble 

A 
Principal 

KE.S. Dr.C.D.Deshmukh 
Comm. & Sau. K.G.T Arts 
College, Roha Raigad 



Konkan Education Society's 
Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 

Roha, Dist. Raigad - 402109 
, ah 

Students Feed back on Subjec- 20 Class: T.Y.B.Com. Res pondents -106 
B. Economics Cost A/C 

BC DAB C A B C D 
1107 03 8513 0503 841504 03 

Subjects Fin. A/C MHRM 

Grade B 

Number of Response 83 14 07 02 85 

78.30 1.89 80.19 10.38 6.60 2.83 80.19 12.26 4.72 2.83 79.25 14.15 3.77 283 13.21 6.60 

Export Marketing Subjects 
Grade 

Marketing Research 
C 

Purchasing and Storekeeping 
A B C D 

02 38 07 05 03 

International Marketing 
A B C D A B C D 

08 05 04 39 08 04 02 
D 

Number of Response 38 09 04 36 

71.70 16.98 3.77 71.70 13.21 9.43 5.66 67.92 15.09 9.43 7.55 7358 15.09 7.55 3.77 7.55 

Tybcom Students Feedback on Subjects Year 2019 - 20 In (%) Respondents - 106 
ED. Deshnu 
ROHA 

78.3 80.19 80.19 79.25 71.7 71.7 73.58 67.S 

16.98 15.09 7.55 3.77 14.15 2.77 2.83 15.09 9.43 7.55 10.38 6.6 2.83 12.26 4.72 2.83 7.55 3.77 

D A BC 4B CD BC B C D A B C D A BC D A B C D D 4 D 

Internati 
Marketing 

B. Economics Marketing Research Export Marketing Purchasing and 

Storekeeping 
Fin. A/C Cost A/C MHRM 

A 
Principal 

K.E.S. Dr.C.D.Deshmukh 

Comm. & Sau. K.G.T Arts 

College, Roha Raigad 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad - 402109 

Students Feedback on Teachers Year 2019 - 20 Class: T.Y.B.Com. Respondents - 106 

Dr. S. A. Jadhav Prof. S. D. Patil Dr. A. H. Salunkhe Dr. K. E. Kamble Subjects 
Grade 

Number of Response 

A B C D A B C D A B C 
91 1104 00 89 1 04 02 91 10 03 02 89 10 05 02 

85.85| 10.38 3.77 0.00 83.96 10.383.77 1.89 85.85 943 2.83 1.89 83.96 9.43 4.72 1.89 

D A B C D 

TYBCom Students Feedback on Teachers Year 2019 - 20 in (6) Respondents - 117 

ROHA 
an 

83. 85.85 83.96 85.85 

9.45 2.83 9.43 4.72 
10.38 10.38 3.77 

1.89 1.89 
3.77 1.89 

C D A B C D A B C D A B C D 4 B 

Dr. S. A. Jadhav Prof. S. D. Patil Dr. A. H. Salunkhe Dr. K. E. Kamble 

A-
Principal 

K.E.S. Dr.C.D. Deshmukh 
Comm. & Sau. K.G.T Arts 
College, Roha - Raigad 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad - 402109 

Students Feedback on Subjects Year 2019 - 20 Class: F.Y.B.A. Respondents - 46 

Geographry- 1& 1 
A B C D 

History -&II F.C.-1&I 
A B C D 

C.S. English-I &II 
B C D 

Comp. Marathi-I & II 

D 

Economics I& II 

C D 
Subjects 

B C D B B Grade 

00 36 05 04 37 04 36 07 03 3 
Number of 

01 35 08 02 01 09 02 00 37 06 02 
Responses 

s043 13.04 4.35 2.17 76.09 17.394.35 2.17 76.0919.57 4.35 0.00 78.26 15.22 6.52 0.00 78.26 10.878.70 2.17 80.43 8.70 3.70o 2.17 

FYBA STUDENTS FEEDBA CK ON TEACHERS YEAR 2019 - 20 IN (%) RESPONDENTS - 46 

78.26 78.26 80.4 76.0 

1 
.09 

19.5 5 

. 10.87 2.17 2.17 
D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B A 

History-i& I Geography 1& Economics - I& lI C.S. English- 1& 1 Comp. Marathi-1 & l F.C-1&1 

A 
ESDr. 6.D. Deshomukh 

ROHA 
Principal 

K.E.S. Dr.C.D. Deshmukh 
Comm. & Sau. K.G.T Arts 

College, Roha Raigad 3usew 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad -402109 

Students Feedback on Teachers Year 2019-20 Class: F.Y.B.A. Respondents - 46 

Prof. A. N. Shinde 

C 

Prof. S. D. Patil Prof. S. J. Bhosale Prof. S. N. Lohakare Prof. T. P. Mokal 

B 
Subjects 

D C D A B c D A B C D A B C D Grade 

03 01 38 05 03 00 37 05 02 02 38 06 01 0 
Number 

of 8 05 02 01 37 05 
Responses 

82.61 1057 435217 s0.43|10.87 6.52 2.17 52.61 1037 652 0.0080.43 10.37 435 43526 13.04 217 217 

FYBA Students Feedback on Teachers Year 2019 - 20 in (6) Respondents- 46 

82.61 82.61 80.43 
82.61 80.43 

13.04 10.87 6.52 10.87 10.87 10.87 

217 217 
4.35 2. 2.17 

B C D A B C D D 
B C D A B C D A 

Prof. S. D. Patil Prof. S. J. Bhosale Prof A N. Shinde Prof. T. P. Mokal Prof. S. N. Lohakare 

A 
SOr 6.D. Deshomukh 

ROHA 
Principal 

K.E.S. Dr.C. D. Deshmukh 
Comm. & Sau. K.G.T Arts 
College, Roha Raigad 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad402109 

Students Feedback on Subjects Year 2019 - 20 Class: S.Y.B.A. Respondents-36 
Economics - [V & VI 

C D A B C D 
26 8 2 0 28 3 4 2 4 4 0 

77.78 13.89 8.33 0.00 72.22 22.225.56 0.00 77.78 8.33 11.11 2.78 77.78 11.11 11.11 0.00 

Book-Keeping & A/C-I &I Economics 1 &V 
C DD 

Subjects F.C. 111 & IV 

A A BB A B Grade 

Number of Responses 28 

Subjects History-I History llI Geography- II Geograpihy -
Grade B 

Number of Responses 0 28 29 
80.56 13.89 5.56 0.0080.56 11.11| 5.56 2.78 77.7811.11 11.11 0.00 

29 4 

80.56 1.11333 .00 

SYBA Students Feedback on Subjects Year 2019 - 20 in (%) Respondents - 36 

77.78 77. 78 

8.33 11.1 278 

77.78 

11.11 11.1 . 13.89 
5.56 . I.-.I.. . I... 

80.56 56 77.78 3056 

13.89 8.33 

A B CD A B CD A AB C 4B C D 

Geography-
BC D ABCD B C D D B 

F.C-l1&ev Book-Keeping & A/C Economics - I11 & V Economlcs - IV& V History-l1 History- l Geugraphy - lu 
- I & II 

A 
SOt CO. Deshmu Principal 

K.E.S. Dr.C.D. Desh mukh 
Comm. & Sau. K.G.T Arts 
College, Roha Raigad 

ROHA 



Konkan Educa tion Society's 
Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 

Roha, Dist. Raigad- 402109 

, 3 

Students Feed back on Teachers Year 2019 -20 Class: S.Y.B.A. Respondents -36 

Prof A. N. Shinde 
C D 
2 0 

Prof.S. J. Bhosale Prof.S. D. Patil 
B C D A B C D A B 
5 

Prof. T. P. Mokal Prof. S. N. Lohakare Subjects 
A C A B C D D A B 

29 
Grade 

Number of Responses 29 5 28 3 0 29 4 2 0 28 4 
80.56 13.89 5.56 0.00 77.78 11.11 8.33 2.78 7.78 13.89 8.33 0.00 80.56 1.I5.56 2.73 30.56 13.39|5.56| 0.00 

SYBA Students Feedback on Teachers Year 2019 - 20 In (6) Respondents - 36 

8a.36 56 77.78 80.56 77.78 

3.89 13.89 13.89 11.11 8.33 8.33 5.50 2.78 

B D C D A B C D B D A B B D 
Praf A N Shinde Prof S J. Bhosale Prof. S. D. Patil Prof. S. N. Lohakare 

A 
Prof. T. P. Mokal 

GD. Deshmu Principal 
K.E.S. Dr.C.D.Deshmukh 

Comm. & Sau. K.G.T Arts 
College. Roha - Raigad 

ROHA ) 



Konkan Education Society's 
Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 

Roha, Dist. Raigad-402109 

Students Feed back on Subjects Year 2019-20 Class: T.Y.B.A. History 6th Unit Respondents-10 

History-X History-VII 
A 

History-VII History -VI 
C_ D B C D 

HistoryV 
B P A 

History -IV 
A B C D B 

Subjects 
Grade 

Number ot07 
Responses 

A B C D A B 
00 00 00 06 04 00 00 06 04 00 00 07 03 00 00 08 02 3 00 00 06 04 

00 60 40 00 00 70 30 00 00 6040 00 00 7030 00 0080 20 00 00 60 40 00 

TYBA History 6th Unit Dept. Students Feedback on Subjects Year 2019 - 20 in (%) Respondets 10 

70 
60 

70 

. li. .li. 
60 

40 
30 30 

20 

C D C D A B C D D D A B A B D A B C B C 4 B C 

History- Vu History-Vl History-A History- V History- VI History-IV 

A-
or 6.0 Desbau Principal 

ES 

ROHA 
K.E.S. Dr.C.D.Deshmukh 

Comm. & Sau. K.G.T Arts 
College, Roha - Raigad yauygu 



Konkan Education Society's 
Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 

Roha, Dist. Raigad - 402109 

Students Feedback on Teachers Year 2019- 20 Class: T.Y.B.A. History 6h Unit Respondents - 10 

Prof. S. J. Bhosale 
B CDA B CD 

04 0000 

Prof. T. P. Mokal Subjects 
Grade 

Number of 
Responses 

00 06 07 03 

70 30 00 00 60 40 00 00 
00 

% 

TYBA History 6th Unit Dept. Students Feedback on Teachers Year 2019 -20 in (%) Respondents- 10 

60 70 

40 
30 

D D A B A B C 

Prof. S. J. Bhosale Prof. T. P. Mokal 

A-
Principal 

K.E.S. DrC.D. Deshmukh 
Comm. & Sau. K.G.T Arts 
Coilege, Roha-Raigad 

SO Ceshmuk 
ROHA 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad-402109 

3tca 

Students Feed back on Subjects Year 2019 20 Class: T.Y.B.A. History & Geography 3rd Unit Respondents - 07 

Geography- V 
B CD 

o 
85.71 14.29 0.00 0.00 71.43 28.57 0.00 0.00 85.71 14.29 0.00 0.00 85.71| 14.29 0.00 0.00 85.7114.29 0.00 0.00 71.43 28.57 0.00 0.00 

Geography- IV 

C D A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D 
Subjects History-IV History V History VI Geography -IV 

LGrade A 
Number of 6 o 6 o6 2 6 

Responses 

TYBA History & Geography Dept Students Feedback on Subjects Year 2019 - 20 in (6) Respondents - 07 

85.7 85.71 85.71 85.71 
43 71.43 

28.57 2857 14.29 14.29 14.29 14.29 

C B B C D B D 4 B C D B 

History-IV History V History-VI Geography- 1V Geography- IV Geography-19 

S.Dr.C.D. Desto 

ROHA 
Principal 

K.E.S. Dr.C.D.Deshmukh 

Comm. & Sau. K.G.T Arts 

College, Roha Raigad euyewe 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad - 402109 

Students Feed back on Teachers Year 2019- 20 Class: T.Y.B.A. History & Geography 3rd Unit Respondents - 07 

Prof. S. J. Bhosale 
A B C D A 

Prof. A. N. Shinde 
B C D 

01 00 

Prof. T. P. Mokal Subjects 
Grade 

Number of 
A_ B C D 

00 00 06 02 00 06 01 00 5 
ResponsesS 

71.43 28.57 0.00 00 85.71 14.29 0.00 0.00 85.71|14.29 0.00 0.00 

TYBA History & Geography Dept Students Feedback on Teachers Year 2019 - 20 in (96) Respondents - 07 

85.71 85.71 7143 

28.57 
14.29 

D A B C D C D A B C A B 

Prof. A. N. Shinde Prof S. J. Bhosale 

A 
Prof. T. P. Mokal 

Principal A.ES.D Desbnu 
( ROHA 

K.E.S. Dr.C.D.Deshmukh 
Comm. & Sau. K.G.T Arts 

College, Roha - Raigad Suy auygue 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad - 402109 

, 3h 

Students Feed back on Subjects Year 2019- 20 Class: T.Y.B.A. Economics 6 Unit Respondents - 11 

Economics XI & XVII 
B C D 

EconomicS-XII& XVIII Economics IX & XV 

A 
Economics-X& XVI 

B C D A 
Economics-VIl & XIII 

A B C D 
8 
72.73 18.18 9.09 0.00 63.64 27.27 9.09 0.00 72.73 27.27 0.00 0.00 63.64 18.18 18.18 0.00 81.82 

Subjects Economics - VIII & XIV 

B C D A C D 
B Grade 

2 9 o o83 
Number of 

2 0 7 
Responses 

9.09 9.09 0.00 72.73 2727 0.0o 0.00 

72.75 63.64 

27.27 

. 

72.73 

la. 
63.64 

18.18 18. 18 Izz . la 

TYBA Economics 6th Unit Dept. Students Feedback on Subjects Year 2019 -20 in (6) Respondents 11 

81.82 72.73 

18.18 9.09 9,09 

A B C D A C D A B A D 
B C D B C A 

Economics -IX & XV Economics-X& xVI Economics-XI & XVI Economics- X &Xvm Economics VIl & XI Economics VIll & XIV 

A 
ESD .D. Deshanu 
ROHA 

Principal 
K.E.S. Dr.C.D. Deshmukh 
Comm. & Sau. K.G.T Arts 

College, Roha Raigad 



Konkan Education Society's 

Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College 
Roha, Dist. Raigad - 402109 

antam 

Students Feedback on Teachers Year 2019 - 20 Class: T.Y.B.A. Economics 6 Unit Respondents - 1 1 

Prof. S. D. Patil Prof. S. N. Lohakare Subjects 

A B C Grade 
0 0 9 8 Number of ResponseS 

72.73 18.18 9.09 0.00 81.82 9.09 9.090.00 

TYBA Economics 6th Unit Dept. Students Feedback on Teachers Year 2019 - 20 in (95) Respondents - 11 

8182 2 

909 9 09 18.18 9.09 

D A B C A B 

Prof. S. D. Patil Prof. S. N. Lohakare 

Principal 
K.E.S. Dr.C.D. Deshmukh 
Comm. & Sau. K.G.T Arts 

SDE. G.D. Deshmu 
ROHA 

College, Roha - Raigad 
Suy auyewe 




